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Blind Rivets — the assortment from Rapid

Rivets are used in many ways for various applications. The rivets can either be dedicated to specific
applications or have a different function.
Rapid offer includes major kind of rivets types, materials and design to answer all those needs.

Features:

« For general use with normal load bearing requirements.
« Work with corresponding Rapid hand riveters

- Packed in boxes or plastic bag

« Drill included o —
e e

Specifications:

«Griprange .. .....cooviiiiiinnnn
@3.2x6 mm 23,2 X8 mm D4x8 mm @4x10 mm @4x12 mm D4x14 mm D4x16 mm
1-3 mm 2-4 mm 2-5mm 5-7 mm 6-9 mm 8-10 mm 12-15 mm

@4x18 mm ?4.8x10 mm ?4.8x12 mm @4.8x14 mm @4.8x16 mm @4.8x18 mm @4.8x20 mm @4.8x25 mm

10-13 mm 4-7 mm 6-9 mm 8-11 mm 9-12 mm 12-14 mm 14-16 mm 19-22 mm
eHead ......coovvviii, @6/8/9.4mm
e Finish ..o Aluminium (head) / Steel (stem)
eHardness ..........cccoiiiiiiinn. Standard, High Performance or Stainless Steel

Automotive Rivets

* 4 colours in a box (blue, yellow, black and white) to match the license
plates of the car or the motor bike

» Made of high-grade aluminium

« Packed in box with drill included

ALUMINIUM

Description Packaging Art. No EAN Packaging unit
@4x16mm Automotive rivets Alu+Drill, 32pcs Box 5000403 4051661013638 Inner 5 / Outer 100
@4.8x16mm Automotive rivets Alu+Drill, 32 pcs Box 5000404 4051661013645 Inner 5 / Outer 100
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Stainless steel Rivets
* Made of STAINLESS STEEL in ISO 304 quality.

* Very hard material that ensures an extra strong bond
* Lasts the lifetime of the materials bonded, and beyond L
» Packed in box with drill included

TAINLES;
Description Packaging Art. No EAN Packaging unit
@3.2x8mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs Box 5000393 4051661013539 Inner 5/ Outer 120
@4x8mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs Box 5001460 4051661036163 Inner 5 / Outer 60
@4x12mm Stainless +Drill, 50pcs Box 5000394 4051661013546 Inner 5 / Outer 60
@4x14mm Stainless + Dirill, 50 pcs Box 5000395 4051661013553 Inner 5 / Outer 60
@4.8x10mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs Box 5000396 4051661013560 Inner 5 / Outer 60
@4.8x14mm Stailess + Drill, 50 pcs Box 5001461 4051661036170 Inner 5 / Outer 60
@4.8x18mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs Box 5000397 4051661013577 Inner 5 / Outer 40
@4.8x25mm Stainless + Drill, 50pcs Box 5000398 4051661013584 Inner 5 / Outer 40

Waterproof Rivets

» Made of high-grade aluminium

* Ideal for use in humid environments

* The head of the rivet is a single unit (no joints) to secure that
no leakage occurs between bonded materials

* Packed in box with drill included

Description Packaging Art. No EAN Packaging unit
@3.2x8mm Waterproof rivets Alu+Drill, 50 pcs  Box 5000399 4051661013591 Inner 5/ Outer 120
@4x12mm Waterproof rivets Alu+Drill, 50pcs Box 5000400 4051661013607 Inner 5/ Outer 120
@4x16mm Waterproof rivets Alu+Drill, 50 pcs  Box 5000401 4051661013614 Inner 5/ Outer 100
@4.8x14mm Waterproof rivets Alu+Drill, 50 pcs Box 5000402 4051661013621 Inner 5/ Outer 60
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High Performance Rivets
» Made of high-grade aluminium

* The multipurpose rivet type, the most commonly used
» Will do the job and ensure a permanent fixing solution

« Packed in box with drill included

Description

@3.2x6mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@3.2x8mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4x10mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4x12mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4x14mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4x18mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4.8x10mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4.8x12mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4.8x14mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4.8x16mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4.8x20mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs
@4.8x25mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs

Standard Rivets
* Basic range of aluminium rivets
» Packed in plastic bag, no drill

Description

@3.2x8mm Standard Alu, 100pcs
@4x8mm Standard Alu, 100 pcs
@4x12mm Standard Alu, 100 pcs
@4.8x10mm Standard Alu, 100pcs
@4.8x14mm Standard Alu, 100pcs
@4.8x16mm Standard Alu, 100pcs

Packaging
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Packaging
plastic bag
plastic bag
plastic bag
plastic bag
plastic bag
plastic bag
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Art. No

5001528
5000383
5001459
5000384
5000385
5000386
5000387
5000388
5000389
5000390
5000391
5000392

Art. No

5000377
5000378
5000379
5000380
5000381
5000382

EAN

4051661037894
4051661013430
4051661036156
4051661013447
4051661013454
4051661013461
4051661013478
4051661013485
4051661013492
4051661013508
4051661013515
4051661013522

UMINIUM

Packaging unit
Inner 5/ Outer 120
Inner 5/ Outer 120
Inner 5/ Outer 120
Inner 5/ Outer 120
Inner 5/ Outer 100
Inner 5/ Outer 100
Inner 5/ Outer 60
Inner 5/ Outer 60
Inner 5/ Outer 60
Inner 5/ Outer 60
Inner 5/ Outer 60
Inner 5/ Outer 60

EAN

4051661013379
4051661013386
4051661013393
4051661013409
4051661013416
4051661013423

Packaging unit

Inner 5/ Outer 80
Inner 5/ Outer 80
Inner 5/ Outer 60
Inner 5/ Outer 40
Inner 5/ Outer 40
Inner 5/ Outer 40

Rapidd

SVENSKEFFIXITY



