

Blind Rivets - the assortment from Rapid

Rivets are used in many ways for various applications. The rivets can either be dedicated to specific applications or have a different function.

Rapid offer includes major kind of rivets types, materials and design to answer all those needs.

Features:

- For general use with normal load bearing requirements.
- · Work with corresponding Rapid hand riveters
- · Packed in boxes or plastic bag
- · Drill included



Specifications:

• Grip range

Ø3.2x6 mm	Ø3,2 x8 mm	Ø4x8 mm	Ø4x10 mm	Ø4x12 mm	Ø4x14 mm	Ø4x16 mm
1-3 mm	2-4 mm	2-5 mm	5-7 mm	6-9 mm	8-10 mm	12-15 mm

Ø4x18 mm	Ø4.8x10 mm	Ø4.8x12 mm	Ø4.8x14 mm	Ø4.8x16 mm	Ø4.8x18 mm	Ø4.8x20 mm	Ø4.8x25 mm
10-13 mm	4-7 mm	6-9 mm	8-11 mm	9-12 mm	12-14 mm	14-16 mm	19-22 mm

• Head Ø 6 / 8 / 9.4mm

• Finish Aluminium (head) / Steel (stem)

• Hardness Standard, High Performance or Stainless Steel

Automotive Rivets

- 4 colours in a box (blue, yellow, black and white) to match the license plates of the car or the motor bike
- · Made of high-grade aluminium
- · Packed in box with drill included





Description	Packaging	Art. No	EAN	Packaging unit
Ø4x16mm Automotive rivets Alu+Drill, 32pcs	Box	5000403	4051661013638	Inner 5 / Outer 100
Ø4.8x16mm Automotive rivets Alu+Drill, 32 pcs	Box	5000404	4051661013645	Inner 5 / Outer 100







Stainless steel Rivets

- Made of STAINLESS STEEL in ISO 304 quality.
- Very hard material that ensures an extra strong bond
- · Lasts the lifetime of the materials bonded, and beyond
- Packed in box with drill included





Description	Packaging	Art. No	EAN	Packaging unit
Ø3.2x8mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000393	4051661013539	Inner 5 / Outer 120
Ø4x8mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5001460	4051661036163	Inner 5 / Outer 60
Ø4x12mm Stainless +Drill, 50pcs	Box	5000394	4051661013546	Inner 5 / Outer 60
Ø4x14mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000395	4051661013553	Inner 5 / Outer 60
Ø4.8x10mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000396	4051661013560	Inner 5 / Outer 60
Ø4.8x14mm Stailess + Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5001461	4051661036170	Inner 5 / Outer 60
Ø4.8x18mm Stainless + Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000397	4051661013577	Inner 5 / Outer 40
Ø4.8x25mm Stainless + Drill, 50pcs	Box	5000398	4051661013584	Inner 5 / Outer 40

Waterproof Rivets

- Made of high-grade aluminium
- Ideal for use in humid environments
- The head of the rivet is a single unit (no joints) to secure that no leakage occurs between bonded materials
- Packed in box with drill included





Description	Packaging	Art. No	EAN	Packaging unit
Ø3.2x8mm Waterproof rivets Alu+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000399	4051661013591	Inner 5 / Outer 120
Ø4x12mm Waterproof rivets Alu+Drill, 50pcs	Box	5000400	4051661013607	Inner 5 / Outer 120
Ø4x16mm Waterproof rivets Alu+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000401	4051661013614	Inner 5 / Outer 100
Ø4.8x14mm Waterproof rivets Alu+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000402	4051661013621	Inner 5 / Outer 60







High Performance Rivets

- Made of high-grade aluminium
- The multipurpose rivet type, the most commonly used
- Will do the job and ensure a permanent fixing solution
- Packed in box with drill included





1	Description	Packaging	Art. No	EAN	Packaging unit	
	Ø3.2x6mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5001528	4051661037894	Inner 5 / Outer 120	
	Ø3.2x8mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000383	4051661013430	Inner 5 / Outer 120	
	Ø4x10mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5001459	4051661036156	Inner 5 / Outer 120	
	Ø4x12mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000384	4051661013447	Inner 5 / Outer 120	
	Ø4x14mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000385	4051661013454	Inner 5 / Outer 100	
	Ø4x18mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000386	4051661013461	Inner 5 / Outer 100	
	Ø4.8x10mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000387	4051661013478	Inner 5 / Outer 60	
	Ø4.8x12mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000388	4051661013485	Inner 5 / Outer 60	
	Ø4.8x14mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000389	4051661013492	Inner 5 / Outer 60	
	Ø4.8x16mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000390	4051661013508	Inner 5 / Outer 60	
	Ø4.8x20mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000391	4051661013515	Inner 5 / Outer 60	
	Ø4.8x25mm High Performance+Drill, 50 pcs	Box	5000392	4051661013522	Inner 5 / Outer 60	



Standard Rivets

- Basic range of aluminium rivets
- · Packed in plastic bag, no drill



Description	Packaging	Art. No	EAN	Packaging unit
Ø3.2x8mm Standard Alu, 100pcs	plastic bag	5000377	4051661013379	Inner 5 / Outer 80
Ø4x8mm Standard Alu, 100 pcs	plastic bag	5000378	4051661013386	Inner 5 / Outer 80
Ø4x12mm Standard Alu, 100 pcs	plastic bag	5000379	4051661013393	Inner 5 / Outer 60
Ø4.8x10mm Standard Alu, 100pcs	plastic bag	5000380	4051661013409	Inner 5 / Outer 40
Ø4.8x14mm Standard Alu, 100pcs	plastic bag	5000381	4051661013416	Inner 5 / Outer 40
Ø4.8x16mm Standard Alu, 100pcs	plastic bag	5000382	4051661013423	Inner 5 / Outer 40



